Bid Summary

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

Total

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax: 951.788.9965

DAY CREEK MDP LINE J, STAGE 2

2-0-0272-02
07/10/2012

Contractor Name

Address

Phone

$1,691,275.00
$1,705,963.00
$1,808,145.50
$1,962,949.00
$1,993,130.00
$2,067,553.50
$2,245,385.50
$2,265,326.00
$2,388,427.50
$2,492,344.00
$2,659,967.50
$2,726,404.00

$2,906,300.00

$2,868,955.00

KIP, INCORPORATED

H & H GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
BEDON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

IRVINE PIPELINE CO., INC.

SRD ENGINEERING, INC.

SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, INC.

KEC ENGINEERING

RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

COLICH CONSTRUCTION, LP
GRIFFITH COMPANY
EXCAVATING ENGINEERS, INC.
BELCZAK & SONS, INC.

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION CO.

RCFC Engineer's Estimate

25740 Washington Avenue Murrieta, CA 92562
Post Office Box 536 Highland, CA 92346-0536
27989 Holland Road Menifee, CA 92584

5959 Jasmin Street Riverside, CA 92504

18200 Yorba Linda Blvd., Suite 100 Yorba Linda, CA 92886

4010 West Chandler Avenue Santa Ana, CA 92704
200 N. Sherman Avenue Corona, CA 92882

Post Office Box 1146 Riverside, CA 92502-1146
1590 Francisco Street Torrance, CA 90501

3050 E. Birch Street Brea, CA 92821

5256 S. Mission Road #703-002 Bonsall, CA 92003
3510 E. Enterprise Drive Anaheim, CA 92807

Post Office Box 1 Corona Del Mar, CA 92625

909.425.3907

951.246.9005

951.351.1774

714.572.3660

951-734-3010

951-682-8308

310.320.1400

714.984.5500

760.451.8600

714-998-5920



